SAVORY. SPICY. SWEET. TANGY. ZESTY. CREAMY. CRISPY. JUICY. VELVETY.
SMOKY. REFRESHING. TART. LUSCIOUS. AROMATIC. BUTTERY. SILKY. CRUMBLY.
MELT-IN-YOUR-MOUTH. FIERY. CHEWY. CRUNCHY. HEARTY. FRUITY. SALTY. FRESH.
PIQUANT. ROBUST. FRAGRANT. HOMESTYLE. WHIPPED. BUBBLY.
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BREAKFAST

YOGURT PARFAIT

Low Fat Greek Yogurt with Cinnamon Granola, Chia Seeds,
Fresh Berries, Honey, Mint

BAGEL WITH BUTTER OR CREAM CHEESE
Plain or Everything

CINNAMON ROLL

LUNCH COLD

CAESAR SALAD

Little Gem Lettuce, Sourdough Croutons, Parmigiano Reggiano

GREEK SALAD

Seasonal Lettuce, Cucumbers, Tomato, Red Onion, Olives, Fresh
Feta Cheese, Chardonnay Vinaigrette

TUNA SALAD WRAP

Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Little Gem Lettuce, Sourdough Croutons, Parmigiano Reggiano,
Grilled Chicken

CAPRESE SANDWICH

Sliced Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil, Balsamic Reduction,
Served on a Croissant (Cold)

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
ON CROISSANT

Diced Chicken Breast, May, Celery, Scallions, Dijon Mustard, Dill,
Dried Cranberries

TURKEY SANDWICH

Thinly Sliced Turkey, Ny Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Aioli,
Served on a Croissant (Cold)

YOGURT PARFAIT

Low Fat Greek Yogurt, Chia Seeds, Cinnamon Granola, Fresh
Berries, Honey, Mint

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE OR TWIST SOFT
SERVE ICE CREAM

Cup or Cone

WEEKENDS o

TURKEY REUBEN PANINI

Sliced Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Cole Slaw, Russian Dressing

CHEESESTEAK PANINI

Shaved Ribeye, White Onion, American Cheese

CHICKEN PESTO PANINI

Grilled Chicken Breast, Roasted Red Peppers, Mozzarella
Cheese, Creamy Pesto Sauce

$14

$9

$12

$18

$20

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$14

$9

$20
$20

$20

CROISSANT
EGG AND CHEESE ON A CROISSANT

BACON EGG AND CHEESE BREAKFAST BURRITO

LUNCH e

CHICKEN & RICE SOUP
BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP
CHILI

Beef and Bean, all the spices

MAC & CHEESE

Creamy Mac & Cheese, %2 Panko Bread Crumb Topping

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH ON

POTATO BUN
Crispy Fried Chicken, Pickles, Shredded Lettuce, Aioli

CHEESEBURGER ON POTATO BUN

7oz Patty made of Beef, Brisket and Short Rib on a Potato
Bun topped with American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and
Pickles, House Made Special Sauce

PLAIN BURGER ON POTATO BUN

7oz Patty made of Beef, Brisket and Short Rib on a Potato Bun

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS

Served with Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce

CHEESE PI1ZZA

Personal Cheese Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA

Personal Pepperoni Pizza

CRISPY FRIES

PORK FRIED RICE BOWL

Jasmine Rice, Green Peas, Carrots, Onions, Egg, Pork,
Tamari & Scallions

VEGGIE FRIED RICE BOWL

Jasmine Rice, Green Peas, Carrots, Onions, Egg,
Broccoli, Tamari & Scallions

CHICKEN POT PIE

Diced Chicken, Green Peas, Carrots, Flaky Curst

$7
$13

$15

$16
$16
$17

$18

$19

$23

$19
$18
$19

$22

$7

$22

$20

$30



